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NOTES:
 1. DIAMETER DIMENSION, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 2. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST MEET
    THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN
    DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF
    HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS
    TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.
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TEMPERATURE

STORAGE OPERATION INSTALLATION

-30 C TO 60 C
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THIRD ANGLE
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SAT 02-05-14 WMA NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A

00 02-05-14 SAT WMA TCB RELEASED TO PRODUCTION M02432CV-DC

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

PANDUIT
P/N DESCRIPTION FIBER

COUNT
FIBER

PER TUBE
NO. OF
FILLER
TUBES

MINIMUM BEND
RADIUS

TENSILE LOAD
(INSTALLATION)

TENSILE LOAD
(LONG TERM)

COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH ATTENUATION

FPTN606

MULTIMODE 62.5/125 OM1
UNARMORED STRANDED

OUTSIDE PLANT CABLE

2 6
5

160mm 1800 N 1200 N 3000 N

3.5dB/km @ 850nm
1.0dB/km @ 1300nm

FPTN608 8 8
FPTN612 12

12
FPTN624 24 4
FPTN636 36 3
FPTN648 48 2
FPTN672 72 O
FPTN506

MULTIMODE 50/125 OM2
UNARMORED STRANDED

OUTSIDE PLANT CABLE

2 6
5

3.5dB/km @ 850nm
1.5dB/km @ 1300nm

FPTN508 8 8
FPTN512 12

12
FPTN524 24 4
FPTN536 36 3
FPTN548 48 2
FPTN572 72 O
FQTNX06

MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3
UNARMORED STRANDED

OUTSIDE PLANT CABLE

2 6
5

3.0dB/km @ 850nm
1.0dB/km @ 1300nm

FQTNX08 8 8
FQTNX12 12

12
FQTNX24 24 4
FQTNX36 36 3
FQTNX48 48 2
FQTNX72 72 O
FQTNZ06

MULTIMODE 50/125 OM4
UNARMORED STRANDED

OUTSIDE PLANT CABLE

2 6
5

3.0dB/km @ 850nm
1.0dB/km @ 1300nm

FQTNZ08 8 8
FQTNZ12 12

12
FQTNZ24 24 4
FQTNZ36 36 3
FQTNZ48 48 2
FQTNZ72 72 O
FPTN906

SINGLEMODE 9/125
UNARMORED STRANDED

OUTSIDE PLANT CABLE

2 6
5

0.4dB/km @ 1310nm
0.3dB/km @ 1550nm

FPTN908 8 8
FPTN912 12

12
FPTN924 24 4
FPTN936 36 3
FPTN948 48 2
FPTN972 72 O


